Interagency Outreach Training Initiative
2016-17 FUNDED PROJECTS

Adaptive Recreation and Ability Awareness
National Ability Center

1000 Ability Way $35,000
Park City, UT 84060

Aaron Newman

aaronn@discovernac.org

435-200-9090

Behavioral Supports in

Homes and Communities

TKJ, LLC $39,901
2413 Royal Lane

Sandy, UT 84093

Rian Jensen

801-571-5875

rian@tkimail.com

A-SAIL
Accessing Services Across an Individual’s Lifespan
Utah Parent Center $27,586

230 West 200 South, #1101
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Helen Post  801-272-1051
helenp@utahparentcenter.org

Healthy Transitions

Utah Family Voices at the $30,000
Utah Parent Center

230 West 200 South, #1101

Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Gina Pola-Money

gina@utahparentcenter.org

801-631-1609

Guardianship Training

Guardianship Associates $28,500
825 N 300 W, #W306

Salt Lake City, UT 84103

Anamarie Rodabough

801-533-0203 (Bus.) 801-830-0808 (cell)
agrodabough@gmail.com

Training for Caregivers

Utah State Courts $30,000
Administrative Office of the Courts

450 South State Street

Salt Lake City, UT 84114

Karolina Abuzyarova

karolinaa@utcourts.gov

801-578-3925

Supported Employment Training
USU/SPER
USU Salt Lake Education Center
2500 South State Street, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115
tim.riesen@usu.edu

$79,902

(385) 646-5570

Preventing Elder Abuse
Usu/CPD
6880 Old Main Hill $48,000
Logan, UT 84322-6880

Marilyn Hammond
marilyn.hammond@usu.edu
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Quarterly Progress reports —

October 14, 2016
January 13, 2017
April 14, 2017

Final Report / Invoice due July 14, 2017
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Training by Contractor
2005-2015

Utah Valley State College

Utah Office of Rehabilitation Services

Utah Parent Center

Utah Div of Health Care Financing

Utah Coalition Against Sexual Assault (UCASA)
Utah Association of Community Services “

Utah Assistive Technology Program

USU SKI*H Institute

USU Dept of Special Education & Rehab

Uintah School District {(Vernal)
TKJ

The Children's Service Saciety of Utah

The ARC of Utah |

Salt Lake City Police Dept
Phoenix Services

New Frontiers for Families
LINCS

Easter Seals

Community Center for the Deaf

Center for Persons with Disabilities

Allies with Families

6 8
# of Grants Funded

10 12 14
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